
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

97 

9 

971 

5 

74 

80 

95 

11 

197 

Name 

KELAVA Matija 

KUNIĆ Luka 

PETANJEK David 

LONČAR Dino 

JAKOPEC Kristijan 

SOKOLOVIĆ Renato 

PAŽIĆ Borna 

KUNDID Petar 

ŠTERPIN Matija 

Club 

MK Kelava 97 

MK MX Šipek 

MCK 97 

MŠD Zabok 

MCK Štefanac 

MK MX Šipek 

MOFRK Sv. Ivan Zelina 

MCK Cetina 

MKK Calderiva 

Team Motorcycle 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KAWASAKI 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Best Tm 

1:50.968 

1:51.383 

1:51.672 

1:52.989 

1:53.836 

1:54.923 

1:57.464 

1:57.855 

Diff 

0.415 

0.704 

2.021 

2.868 

3.955 

6.496 

6.887 

Laps 

10 

9 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

11 

Class 

MX Open 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX Open 

MX 2 

MX Open 

MX 2 

Sorted on best lap time
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(80) SOKOLOVIĆ Renato 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

(95) PAŽIĆ Borna 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

(11) KUNDID Petar 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

2:02.488 
2:09.553 
1:56.474 
1:57.319 
3:22.389 
1:55.989 
1:57.934 
4:59.905 

1:54.923 
1:57.692 

2:22.655 
2:13.473 
2:00.388 
2:16.328 
1:57.761 
2:23.966 
1:57.522 
4:41.838 

1:57.464 
2:30.664 

2:09.258 
2:11.045 
2:08.264 
1:58.599 
1:59.557 
2:25.241 
1:58.449 
1:58.270 
2:32.029 
1:59.090 

1:57.855 

+7.565 
+14.630 
+1.551 
+2.396 

+1:27.466 
+1.066 
+3.011 

+3:04.982 

+2.769 

+25.191 
+16.009 
+2.924 

+18.864 
+0.297 

+26.502 
+0.058 

+2:44.374 

+33.200 

+11.403 
+13.190 
+10.409 
+0.744 
+1.702 

+27.386 
+0.594 
+0.415 

+34.174 
+1.235 

(97) KELAVA Matija 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

(9) KUNIĆ Luka 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(971) PETANJEK David 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(5) LONČAR Dino 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(74) JAKOPEC Kristijan 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

4:17.459 
1:53.486 
2:04.745 
1:51.263 
2:27.735 
1:51.294 
2:18.308 
1:50.993 

1:50.968 
2:17.391 

3:52.416 
1:54.910 
1:53.975 
1:52.841 
3:39.355 
2:31.335 
1:51.468 

1:51.383 
3:03.325 

2:02.078 
2:03.636 
1:55.229 
1:54.154 
2:16.217 
1:53.113 
2:56.709 
1:52.587 
2:57.532 

1:51.672 
2:06.943 

2:22.089 
1:58.667 
1:56.013 
1:55.593 
1:56.264 
3:39.150 
1:54.140 

1:52.989 
2:16.268 
1:53.636 
1:54.303 

2:02.602 
2:08.526 
1:55.769 
1:55.200 
4:37.147 

1:53.836 
2:29.305 
1:55.457 
3:14.901 
1:54.798 

+2:26.491 
+2.518 

+13.777 
+0.295 

+36.767 
+0.326 

+27.340 
+0.025 

+26.423 

+2:01.033 
+3.527 
+2.592 
+1.458 

+1:47.972 
+39.952 
+0.085 

+1:11.942 

+10.406 
+11.964 
+3.557 
+2.482 

+24.545 
+1.441 

+1:05.037 
+0.915 

+1:05.860 

+15.271 

+29.100 
+5.678 
+3.024 
+2.604 
+3.275 

+1:46.161 
+1.151 

+23.279 
+0.647 
+1.314 

+8.766 
+14.690 
+1.933 
+1.364 

+2:43.311 

+35.469 
+1.621 

+1:21.065 
+0.962 
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